
 
EH&S TANGO Contacts 

 
 

 
Questions, comments or concerns?  Get in touch with your school Safety 
Coordinator or subject matter expert: 

 
 

Biological Safety Officer  
Anju Subba 

Phone:  949 824-4365 
Email: asubba@uci.edu 

 
 

Chemical Hygiene Officer  
Megan Dumas 

Phone:  949 824-8342 
Email: mdumas@uci.edu 

 
 

Senior Industrial Hygienist 
Alvin Samala 

Phone:  949 824-4817 
Email: amsamala@uci.edu 

 
 

Laboratory PPE Coordinator 
Joyce Sahussanun 

Phone:  949 824-6349 
Email: jsahussa@uci.edu  

 
 

EH&S Specialist 
Alan Sahussanun 

Phone:  949 824-0155 
Email: asusshusa@uci.edu 

 
 

EH&S Safety Specialist 
Belinda Manalac 

Phone:  949 824-9524 
Email: bmanalac@uci.edu 

 
 
 

     
 
 

 
School of Biological Sciences 

Cynthia Zalt 
Phone:  949 824-2221 
Email: czalt@uci.edu 

 
 

School of Engineering 
Christian Ritter 

Phone:  949 824-6085 
Email: crritter@uci.edu 

 
 

School of Medicine 
David Melitz 

Phone:  949 337-2334 
Email: dmelitz@uci.edu 

 
 

School of Physical Sciences 
Angela Geissbuhler 
Phone:  949 824-2518 
Email: ageiss@uci.edu 
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